Hajigonj Darul Ulum Ahmadia kamil Madrasah
MOKIMABAD,HAJIGANJ,CHANDPUR
DAKHIL NINE (ANNUAL EXAMINATION) - Tabulation Sheet
Class : Nine Girls ( Section : A)
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Update List
Students Roll Total Marks Merit Position GPA Result
MYMUNA AKTER > 1285/1400 1 5.00
KAZI MST TANHA ISLAM 1 1282/1400 2 5.00
FATEMA ISLAM 3 1209/1400 3 4.86
MAHMUDA 4 114711400 4 4.61
TAHIEYA SIDDIQA 6  1095/1400 5 4.50
JANNATUL MAWA 10 1079/1400 6 4.43
MAHDIA NOMAN 9  1089/1400 7 4.36
FATEMA AKTER TITHI 11 1021/1400 8 4.04
SUMAIYA AKTER 5 1021/1400 9 4.00
HAMIMA 44 101611400 10 3.96
NABILA SULTANA 29 981/1400 11 3.86
AKHI AKTER 27 986/1400 12 3.75
MUSADDIQAAFRIN TANHA 18  957/1400 13 3.71
MEHJABIN RAHAF 67 937/1400 14 3.68
MASKATUN NAHAR 13 912/1400 15 3.64
FARIYA ISLAM 17 917/1400 16 3.54
HALIMA TUS SADIA MIM 16 887/1400 17 3.50
NISAT MIM 28 888/1400 18 3.46
KANIZ FATEMA 7 909/1400 19 3.43
FATEMA AFNAN 68 906/1400 20 3.43



SI

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Students

YEASMIN AKTER
HAMIMA AKTER
SADIA BINTE SHOFIK
SAMIYA

UMME SALMA AKTER RIMA

JANNATUL

LAMIYA AKTER AFRIN
MAISHA FAHMIDA
HASNA HENA
RADIYA TABASSUM
UMME AYMAN
KANIZ FATEMA KANAK
UMME AYESHA
FATEMA
SADIAAKTER JUI
RAFIYAALAMGIR
ISRAT JAHAN EVA
SANJIDA AKTER
LAMISA

MIM AKTHER
SAJIAAFRIN SAIFA
NAFISA ANJUM
SABIKON NAHER
KAMRUN NAHAR
MAUYA AKTER
AMRIN BINTE AZAD

Roll
21
25
22
32
35
34
36
33
40
63
39
54
26
19
41
58
30
20
38
49
53
37
51
59
46
14

Total Marks

886/1400
878/1400
847/1400
877/1400
861/1400
871/1400
852/1400
844/1400
839/1400
828/1400
844/1400
819/1400
820/1400
814/1400
809/1400
795/1400
827/1400
802/1400
801/1400
804/1400
802/1400
787/1400
780/1400
754/1400
766/1400
874/1400

Merit Position
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
N/A

GPA
3.43
3.39
3.36
3.32
3.32
3.29
3.25
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.1
3.1
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.04
3.04
3.04
2.96
2.93
2.93
2.93
2.86
2.79
0

Result

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL
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Students

TASKIN AKTER
SHAMSUN NAHAR
MARJAN AKTER

AFRIN JAHAN MARIA
KHOSBO AKTER

MISS UMMON AKTER ETY
FARIA AKTER

TANHA

SUMAIYA AKTER

UMME HANI
TANIYAAKTER
RIYAAKTER

MAHMUDA AKTER
AKLIMA AKTER MIM
TASFIYA MEHERA MORIYM
TASPIYA AKTER

NADIYA SULTANA

ANIKA MAWA TANHA
RIYA AKTER JUMUR
SUMAIYA AKTER SADIYA
SUMAIYA AKTER
SANJIDA

NUSRAT JAHAN JEDNI
MARIA AKTER NUPUR

Roll
45
24
47
50
31
65
55
42
52
61
60
69
62
57
8
12
15
23
43
48
56
66
70
71

Total Marks

834/1400
803/1400
776/1400
773/1400
762/1400
751/1400
744/1400
736/1400
716/1400
708/1400
701/1400
660/1400
574/1400
551/1400
0/0

0/100

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/600

0/0

0/0

0/0

Merit Position
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL



